
NORTHAMPTON COOPERATIVE
AUCTION,INC.

06/29110

CALVES:
0# -60#

r -75#
6-90#
1-10s#

106 & UP

FARM CALVES
ART CALVES

FEEDERS
VEAL
HEIFERS

ERS

8.00

13.00

10.00

5.00

30.00

50.00

28.00

49.00

none

s5.00

38.00

48.00

none

none

25.00
48.50

59.50

none

52,00

15.00

none

none

55.00

52.50

15.00

2.00

2,10

12.00

32.00
40.00

40.00

42.00

140.00

101.00

72.00

74.50

82.50

48.00
s9.00

73.50

cwt.
cwt.

cwt.

cwt.

cwt.

cwt.

cwt.
cwt.

cwt.

cwt.
cwt.

cwt.

each

each

cwt.

cwt.

cwt.

cwt.

cwt.

cwt.
each

each

cwt.

cwt.

each

each

BULLS
REP. HEIFERS
REP. COWS
BEEF COWS:
CANNERS
CUTTERS
UTILITY
SOWS
HOGS
BOARS
SHOATS
PIGS
LAMBS

HEEP
OATS

RABBITS

HAY(10lots)

145.00

125.00

180.00

13.50

4.r0 bale

AUCTIONEER, ED LAND HOME # 413-253-9654

AUCTION BARN NUMBER 413.665-8774

northam ptonlivestockauction.homestead.com

This institution is an equal opportunity

provider and employer

How to read the market report.

This report represents the animals for that week.
Every week animals and quality of each will
change.
Animals are sold each or by the weight. Animals
that are sold by weight are sold by cwt (per 100
weight). A report that reads lambs: 75 to 210 cwt
means they were sold in a range from 75 to 210
per 100 lbs or $ .75 to $2.10 per pound. When
animals are sold by each, that means dollar
price.

Shipping for the holidays:

Make sure you ship for buyers to have time to
process the meat. Do not ship the day before the
sale. Two weeks ahead would be better for the
higher prices.


