NORTHAMPTON COOPERATIVE			
AUCTION, INC.			
	06/29/10		
CALVES:			
0# -60#	8.00	12.00	cwt.
61 - 75 #	13.00	32.00	cwt.
76 - 90 #	10.00	40.00	cwt.
91 - 105 #	5.00	40.00	cwt.
106 & UP	30.00	42.00	cwt.
FARM CALVES	50.00	140.00	cwt.
START CALVES	28.00		cwt.
FEEDERS	49.00	101.00	cwt.
VEAL	none		cwt.
HEIFERS	55.00	72.00	cwt.
STEERS	38.00	74.50	cwt.
BULLS	48.00	82.50	cwt.
REP. HEIFERS	none		each
REP. COWS	none		each
BEEF COWS:			
CANNERS	25.00	48.00	cwt.
CUTTERS	48.50	59.00	cwt.
UTILITY	59.50	73.50	cwt.
SOWS	none		cwt.
HOGS	52.00		cwt.
BOARS	15.00		cwt.
SHOATS	none		each
PIGS	none		each
LAMBS	55.00	145.00	
SHEEP	52.50	125.00	
GOATS	15.00	180.00	each
RABBITS	2.00	13.50	each
TT 4 37/4 0 1 / 1	2 10	4 10	11-

AUCTIONEER, ED LAND HOME # 413-253-9654 AUCTION BARN NUMBER 413-665-8774

2.10

4.10

bale

HAY(10 lots)

northamptonlivestockauction.homestead.com

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer

How to read the market report.

This report represents the animals for that week. Every week animals and quality of each will change.

Animals are sold each or by the weight. Animals that are sold by weight are sold by cwt (per 100 weight). A report that reads lambs: 75 to 210 cwt means they were sold in a range from 75 to 210 per 100 lbs or \$.75 to \$2.10 per pound. When animals are sold by each, that means dollar price.

Shipping for the holidays:

Make sure you ship for buyers to have time to process the meat. Do not ship the day before the sale. Two weeks ahead would be better for the higher prices.